PRODUCT SUMMARY
KODAK KAI-29050 IMAGE SENSOR
6576 (H) X 4384 (V) PROGRESSIVE SCAN INTERLINE CCD IMAGE SENSOR
DESCRIPTION
The KODAK KAI-29050 Image Sensor is a 29-megapixel
CCD in a 35 mm optical format (43 mm diagonal).  Based
on the KODAK TRUESENSE 5.5 micron Interline Transfer

All parameters are specified at T = 40 C unless otherwise noted.
©Eastman Kodak Company, 2011.  KODAK and TRUESENSE are trademarks of Eastman Kodak Company. Revision 1.0
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog
Number Product Name Description Marking Code
4H2166 (1) KAI-29050-AXA-JD-B1
Monochrome, Special Microlens, PGA Package,
Sealed Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Grade 1
KAI-29050-AXA
Serial Number
4H2167 (1) KAI-29050-AXA-JD-B2
Monochrome, Special Microlens, PGA Package,
Sealed Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Grade 2
4H2168 (2) KAI-29050-AXA-JD-AE
Monochrome, Special Microlens, PGA Package,
Sealed Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Engineering Grade
4H2172 (1) KAI-29050-CXA-JD-B1
Color (Bayer RGB), Special Microlens, PGA Package,
Sealed Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Grade 1
KAI-29050-CXA
Serial Number
4H2173 (1) KAI-29050-CXA-JD-B2
Color (Bayer RGB), Special Microlens, PGA Package,
Sealed Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Grade 2
4H2174 (2) KAI-29050-CXA-JD-AE
Color (Bayer RGB), Special Microlens, PGA Package,
Sealed Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Engineering Grade
4H2175 (1) KAI-29050-PXA-JD-B1
Color (KODAK TRUESENSE CFA), Special Microlens, PGA Package,
Sealed Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Grade 1
KAI-29050-PXA
Serial Number
4H2176 (1) KAI-29050-PXA-JD-B2
Color (KODAK TRUESENSE CFA), Special Microlens, PGA Package,
Sealed Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Grade 2
4H2177 (2) KAI-29050-PXA-JD-AE
Color (KODAK TRUESENSE CFA), Special Microlens, PGA Package,
Sealed Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Engineering Grade
See ISS Application Note “Product Naming Convention” (MTD/PS-0892) for a full description of naming convention used for
KODAK image sensors.